Bulletin No: 146
Product Group: Alloy Wheels
8th April 2016
Mullins Wheels is proud to release the Krawla 4x4 & SUV Wheel
which is the latest addition to their 2016 4x4 Alloy Wheel Range.
Krawla is a bold new generation 4x4 & SUV design with some
unique style elements. The five twin-spokes create a unique
contrast against an intricate, profiled, outer rim edge.
The Krawla wheel also has an interesting machined undercut
feature below the outer rim edge. This feature contrasts against
the satin black, baked enamel paint finish to create an overall
stunning appearance.
Krawla will fit onto a large range of the most popular Australian
4x4 & SUV vehicles, including top sellers like Hilux, Ranger,
Triton, X-Trail, D-Max, RAV4, Landcruiser, Prado and more
The Krawla wheel is available now so please contact our sales
team or go to our website to check available fitments and
live stock on hand today.
Krawla 16” &  17”
2016 Wheel Range
Part Numbers:
16x8
287-680P20-67A
287-680P35-5HA
287-680P35-67A
287-680P40-64A
17X8
287-780P20-67A
287-780P35-5HA
287-780P35-67A
287-780P40-515A
287-780P40-64A
Bulletin No: 146  Product Group: Alloy Wheels
 Bulletin No: XXX  Product Group: XXXXX XXXXX
To check out more of the CSA range and other vehicle
fitment applications, visit us online today at
Krawla 16x8 & 17x8 Wheel Range Fitments
Krawla  is a bold new 4x4 & SUV wheel
design, finished in Satin Black paint with a
unique, profiled outer rim edge.
The multi drilled version of Krawla will fit
the VW Amarok and many other small to
medium SUV’s with 5/114.3 bolt pattern.
Krawla has a unique machined undercut
outer rim edge and is load rated for harsh
Australian 4x4 off road conditions.
For vehicle application information visit our
fitment guide online at
www.csadirect.com.au which now also
shows our live stock on hand in each
Mullins  state warehouse.
Please call us today to place your opening
order
SALES HOTLINE:  1300 882 779
Size Part Number PCD Offset Nut Type Spanner Cap Max Load Kg Finish
16x8 287-680P35-5HA 5/120 & 5/114.3 35 Pos Tuner Nut 402-225K 401-C155B 1150 Satin Blk  M-Recess
17x8 287-780P35-5HA 5/120 & 5/114.3 35 Pos Tuner Nut 402-225K 401-C155B 1250 Satin Blk  M-Recess
Suits: VW Amarok, Pathfinder 2014 on & many Small to Med SUV vehicles (multiple brands) with 5/114.3 Bolt Pattern
17x8 287-780P40-515A 5/150 40P 21mm Head N/A 401-89-9750 1250 Satin Blk  M-Recess
Suits: Toyota Landcruiser 100 Series IFS, Toyota Landcruiser 200 Series and Lexus 4x4 Vehicle Models with IFS
16x8 287-680P40-64A 6/114.3 40P 21mm Head N/A 401-C155B 1150 Satin Blk  M-Recess
17x8 287-780P40-64A 6/114.3 40P 21mm Head N/A 401-C155B 1250 Satin Blk  M-Recess
Suits: Nissan Navara NP300 New 2015 Model RX, ST and STX Models
16x8 287-680P20-67A 6/139.7 20 Pos 21mm Head N/A 401- 89-9765 1150 Satin Blk  M-Recess
17x8 287-780P20-67A 6/139.7 20 Pos 21mm Head N/A 401- 89-9765 1250 Satin Blk  M-Recess
Suits: Courier to 2011, Ranger to 2011, Great Wall, Colorado, Jackaroo, Rodeo, D-Max, B-Series, Bravo, BT50 pre 2011
Challenger, Pajero, Triton, Navara D21 & D22, Fortuner, Hilux 4x4 some models, Prado 98-02
16x8 287-680P35-67A 6/139.7 35 Pos 21mm Head N/A 401- 89-9765 1150 Satin Blk  M-Recess
17x8 287-780P35-67A 6/139.7 35 Pos 21mm Head N/A 401- 89-9765 1250 Satin Blk  M-Recess
Suits: Everest, Explorer, Ranger PX, Foton Tunland, Great Wall, Colorado, D-Max 08-12, MU-X, Kia Carnival, BT50 2011 on,
Pajero some models, Early Pathfinder, Hilux 4x4 some models